BREAKFAST ALL DAY

Cage-free Eggs Cooked to Order
OneEgg $2.83
wo Eggs - $3 7
Three Eggs $4.95

BREAKFAST

Three Egg Omelet (up to 5 ingredients) $7.77 st
Hash Brown Skillet (up to 5 ingredients + 2 eggs) $10.83 \ .
Buttermilk Pancakes $6.13 ol
Breakfast Burrito (egg. cheese, hash browns) $6,16 - = W o4
Breakfast Burrito with Meat $7.06° Lt w G |
Breakfast Sandwich (egg, cheese, bread) $5.18 @; '_.; -
Breakfast Sandwich with Meat $6.13, T

extra ingredients / salsa (each) +$0.94
substitute egg whites

add avocado (1/4)



Side of Breakfast Meat (2 pieces) $3.30

Side of Hash Browns $3.30
Bagel / Croissant $2 35
English Muffin / Sandwich Bun $1.88
Slice of Bread / Toast $0.94
Cream Cheese PC $0.71
Jelly PC / Peanut Butter PC $0.47

TODAY'S SPECIAL
Chicken Chilaquiles Verde -

Tortilla Chips tossed with Chicken & Salsa Verde
then topped with Mozzarella Cheese, Sour Creom
and Two Eggs cooked to order

$9.42




The Grinds small medium large

cappuccino $4.47 $4.95 $5.41
cafe latte $4.47 $4.49 $5.41
cafe mocha $4.95 $5.41 $5.88
americano $4.00 $4.47 $4.95
macchiato $4.71 $5.18 $5.65
single double triple
espresso $3.30 $3.77 $4.24

Featuring:

Colombia Paso Fina
& Toro Espresso

Available Milk: skim /2% [/ whole
Milk Substitutes: soy / almond/ oat ~ add + $0.71

From the Tap 1202 160z
The BaSiCS small medium large Metropolis Cold Brew S4.24 S4.71
drip coffee $3.30 $3.77 $4.24 Rise Organic Black Nitro S4.95 $6.36

iced coffee S3.30 S3.77 S4.24 Dark Matter Chocolate City $4.49 $6.36



Teas

Tazo chai latte

hot or iced

Rishi hot tea

\Z

N
Tiger Spice Chai
Elephant Vanilla Chai
Masala Chai Latte
Turmeric Latte
Beet Latte
Macha Latte

RED BULL

Infusions

Milk (skim, 2%, whole)
Hot Chocolate

small

$3.54

$3.30

$4.47

$2.35
$3.77

medium

$4.00

$3.30

$4.95

$4.95

$4.24

large

$4.47

$3.30

$5.65

$4.71

Smoothies $6.59

Strawberry Banana

strawberries, banana, vanilla yogurt

Berry Berry Kale

strawberries, blueberries, banana, kale, orange juice

Tropical

pineapple, mango, banana, non-dairy yogurt

Peanut Butter Banana

peanut butter, banana, soy milk

Mango Oatmeal

mango, oats, honey, oat milk

Blueberry Spinach

blueberries, spinach, oats, non-dairy yogurt

Extra Ingredient +50.94 each
Add a Boost of Protein for +52.83

C Offe @ Add flavorshot $0.94

Almond, hazelnut, caramel, vanilla,
EXt ras Sf vanilla, white chocolate, chocolate



Choice of Bread, Protein, Cheese & Toppings
Half of the above Sandwich (no Wraps)

Cheice.ef Bread, House Smoked Turkey, Apple Wood
Smoked Bacon, Leftuce, Tomatoes and Mayo

Choice of Bread, Apple Wood Smoked Bacon,
Lettuce, Tomatoes and Mayo

** All Sandwiches come with House Made Chips **
Sub a Side of Fresh Fruit instead of Chips

$11.31
$ 7.54

$11.78

$10.36

$10.36

+$1.88
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* Cheese (perslice) $0.94
EZEESTSEEE%EZ;', i;g; Apple W{faod Smf:)ked Bacon $2.35
Caramelized Onions $0.94

Turkey Burger $7.54 Grilled Peppers $0.94
Beyonde Veggie Burger $6.83 Sautéed Mushrooms $0.94
Grilled or Crispy Chicken $7.54 Fried Egg $1.88
Cheesesteak Sandwich  $9.89 Avocado (1/4) $1.88
Gr!"ed Salmon $9.42 House Cut Fries $2.83
Grilled Cheese $6.83 Add Cheese Sauce  +$1.4]
SweetPotato Fries $2.83

Chicken Tenders (2) $5.41 gﬁ’r_erTcg’_rs %??

il nion Rings .

(3:%22506%7.504 / Chicken $9.89/ Steak $10.36 ~ House Made Chips $1.88

Fresh Fruit $3.77

Some items are cooked to order or served raw.  Conswming raw or undercosked meats, poultry, seafioed, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk for fosdboume iliness.
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